CRN
Wet Location High Bay
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
Applications -
The CRN is an efficient wet location high bay suitable for a variety of areas including
warehouses, gyms, covered outdoor areas, garden centers and mezzanines. An optional
integrated occupancy sensor offers increased energy savings opportunities. Modify look and

CRN - WET LOCATION HIGH BAYpg 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: CRN-40LX-EDU-OCS
PERFORMANCE TABLE
FXITURE COLOR NOMINAL LUMENS REFLECTOR LUMENS WATTS LPW REPLACES LEGACY SOURCE
CRN-40LX-EDU
4000K
LX
14,000
None
14,426 100.3 144
250W HID
CRN-40LX-EDU-277 13,792 97.7 141
CRN-40LX-EDU-WW18 Diffuse Acrylic 13,561 100.2 135
CRN-40LX-EDU-WA18 Clear Acrylic 13,754 100.3 137
CRN-40LX-EDU-AL18 Aluminum 12,969 100.3 129
CRN-50LX-EDU
5000K
None
14,628 100.3 146
CRN-50LX-EDU-277 13,985 97.7 143
CRN-50LX-EDU-WW18 Diffuse Acrylic 13,751 100.2 137
CRN-50LX-EDU-WA18 Clear Acrylic 13,946 100.3 139
CRN-50LX-EDU-AL18 Aluminum 13,151 100.3 131
CRN-40MM-EDU
4000K
MM
21,000
None
21,678 150.4 144
400W HID
CRN-40MM-EDU-277 21,118 149.2 142
CRN-40MM-EDU-WW18 Diffuse Acrylic 20,195 150.2 134
CRN-40MM-EDU-WA18 Clear Acrylic 20,731 150.3 138
CRN-40MM-EDU-AL18 Aluminum 19,309 150.2 129
CRN-50MM-EDU
5000K
None
21,981 150.4 146
CRN-50MM-EDU-277 21,414 149.2 144
CRN-50MM-EDU-WW18 Diffuse Acrylic 20,478 150.2 136
CRN-50MM-EDU-WA18 Clear Acrylic 21,022 150.3 140
CRN-50MM-EDU-AL18 Aluminum 19,580 150.2 130
CRN-40MV-EDU
4000K
MV
28,000
None
28,618 200.9 142
750W HID
CRN-40MV-EDU-277 27,468 191.6 143
CRN-40MV-EDU-WW18 Diffuse Acrylic 26,597 200.5 133
CRN-40MV-EDU-WA18 Clear Acrylic 27,330 200.6 136
CRN-40MV-EDU-AL18 Aluminum 25,668 200.5 128
CRN-50MV-EDU
5000K
None
29,018 200.9 144
CRN-50MV-EDU-277 27,853 191.6 145
CRN-50MV-EDU-WW18 Diffuse Acrylic 26,970 200.5 135
CRN-50MV-EDU-WA18 Clear Acrylic 27,713 200.6 138
CRN-50MV-EDU-AL18 Aluminum 26,027 200.5 130
CRN-40MX-EDU
4000K
MX
34,000
None
33,520 239.2 140
750W HID
CRN-40MX-EDU-277 32,912 231.6 142
CRN-40MX-EDU-WW18 Diffuse Acrylic 31,226 238.8 131
CRN-40MX-EDU-WA18 Clear Acrylic 32,117 238.9 134
CRN-40MX-EDU-AL18 Aluminum 30,116 238.8 126